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Prof. John Abelson
abelson@illinois.edu X X X
Dr. Claudia Adriazola-Steil
claudia.adriazola@wri.org X X X X X
Prof. Brian Allan
ballan@illinois.edu X X
Dr. Christopher Anderson
canders8@uic.edu X X X X
Mr. Ettore Arpini
ettore.arpini@gmail.com X X X
Dr. Melissa Barbanell
melissa.barbanell@wri.org X X
Ms. Brittany Barrett
brittany.barrett@wri.org X X X X X
Ms. Ann Baskerville
Ann.baskerville@sierraclub.org X X X
Ms. Viv Bennett
vbennett@tnc.org X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Prof. Eric Benson
ebenson@illinois.edu X X
Prof. Barbara Bernier
Barbara.bernier@gmail.com
Mr. Joost Besijn
jbesijn@usaconservation.org X
Ms. Lisa Beyer
Lisa.beyer@wri.org X X X X
Prof. Ian Brooks
ianb@illinois.edu X
Dr. Constance Brown
Cmbrown7@illinois.edu X X X X X X X X
Prof. Richard Bruno
bbruno@illinois.edu X X X



Mr. Zachary Byrum
Zachary.byrum@wri.org X X X
Ms. Katie Calhoun
calhoun.284@osu.edu X X X
Dr. Sarah Carter
sarah.carter@wri.org X X X
Ms. Sarah Cassius
sarah.cassius@wri.org X X X X X X
Ms. Jyot Chadha
jyot.chadha@wri.org X
Ms. Deja Charles
dcharles@usaconservation.org X X X X
Mr. Brian Chitala
brianchitala@gmail.com X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Ms. Monica Chitre
monicachitre1@gmail.com X X X X X X
Mr. Nii Darko
nii.darko@wri.org X X X X
Prof. Paul Davidson
pdavidso@illinois.edu X X
Dr. Brian Deal
deal@illinois.edu
Mr. Sean DeWitt
sean.dewitt@wri.org X X X X X X
Prof. Kieran Donaghy
Kpd23@cornell.edu X X X X X
Ms. Hannah Dougherty
doghrty2@illinois.edu X X X X X
Ms. Sydney Dynek
sydynek@gmail.com X X X X X X X X
Mr. Jordan Eccles
Jordan.eccles@gmail.com X X X X X X X
Ms. Susan Elks
selks@conservationfund.org X X X X X X
Dr. Trent Ford
twford@illinois.edu X X
Dr. Carmen Franks
carmen.a.franks@gmail.com X X X X
Prof. Eric Freyfogle
efreyfog@illinois.edu X X X X X
Ms. Stacy Gloss
sgloss@illinois.edu X X



Ms. Chelsea Gomez
chelsea.gomez@wri.org X X X X X X X X X
Ms. Erica Henrichsen
ehenrichsen@wrlandconservancy.org X X X X X
Prof. Randall Hines
rhines@waubonsee.edu X X X
Mr. Bill Hodge
bill_hodge@tws.org X X
Prof. Iwona Jasiuk
ijasiuk@illinois.edu
Dr. Japhia Jayasingh-Ramkumar
jayasing@illinois.edu X X
Mr. James Jennings
James.M.Jennings@illinois.gov X X X X
Prof. Mohammed Kamruzzaman
Mkamruz1@illinois.edu X
Ms. Maureen Kangere
maurynekangere@gmail.com X X X
Dr. Sotiria Kolotsou-Vakakis
sotiriak@illinois.edu X X X
Prof. Alicia Kraay
akraay@illinois.edu X X
Greggory Kresge
gregg.kresge@wri.org X X X X
Ms. Stephanie Lavey
stephanierlavey@gmail.com X X X X X
Prof. Warren Lavey
lavey@illinois.edu X X X X X
Prof. Aaron Lawler
alwaler@waubonsee.edu X X X X X X
Ms. Leah Lazer
leah.lazer@wri.org X X X X X X X X
Prof. Robert Lee
R.G.Lee@bham.ac.uk X X X X
Prof. Hongye Liu
hl314@illinois.edu X X
Ms. Stephanie Locke
snlocke92@gmail.com X X
Ms. Maria Maring
Mariarae98@gmail.com X X X X X X X
Ms. Emily Martin
emartin@inhf.org X



Prof. Greg McIsaac
gmciassac@illinois.edu X X
Ms. BJ McManama
bjmcmanama@ienearth.org X X X X X
Dr. Lee-Ann Modley
lee-annm@uj.ac.za X X X
Ms. Meredith Moore
meredithmoore716@gmail.com X X X X X X
Ms. Roberta Moore
rmoore@conservationfund.org X X
Prof. Tim Moriarty
tmoriarty@waubonsee.edu X X X X
Prof. Colleen Murphy
colleenm@illinois.edu X X X X
Ms. Sharon Musa
sharon_musa@tws.org X X X X X
Dr. Julia Myatt
j.p.myatt@bham.ac.uk X X
Mr. Peter Nassos
pnassos@gmail.com X
Ms. Axie Navas
axie_navas@tws.org X X X X X
Ms. Sushila Chatterjee Nepali
sushila.nepali@future.edu X X X
Dr. Anna Nesbitt
aenesbitt@gmail.com X X X X X X X X
Dr. Noor Fahitah Abu Hanipah
fahitah@uitm.edu.my X
Ms. Claris Ogangah
claris.ogangah@un.org X X X
Mr. Gabriel Otero
Gabriel_otero@tws.org X X X
Joám Evans Pim
Joam.evans@gmail.com X X X X X X X X
Mr. Sarthak Prasad
Sprasad9@illinois.edu X X X
Mr. Marcus Ricci
mericci@urbanaillinois.us X X X
Mr. David Rose
david_rose@tws.org X X X X X X X X X X X X
Prof. Holly Rosencranz
harosen@illinois.edu X X



Ms. Priyal Shah
priyal.shah@wri.org X X X
Ms. Crystal Simons
cwsimons@usaconservation.org X X X X X
Ms. Kimberly Smith
ksmith@tws.org X X X X X X X X X X X
Mr. Ronak Soni
ronak5990@gmail.com X
Dr. Andrew Stumpf
Astumpf@illinois.edu X X
Ms. Eliza Swedenborg
eliza.swedenborg@wri.org X
Mr. Achille Djeagou Tchoffo
achille.djeagou@wri.org X X
Ms. Stephanie Udler
stephanieudler@generations-sustainability.com X
Mr. Krisztian Varsa
kvarsa@conservationfund.org X X X X
Prof. Sheela Vemu
svemu@waubonsee.edu X
Ms. Romana Viktoria Szakal
romana.viktoria.szakal@univie.ac.at X X
Prof. David Voorhees
dvoorhees@waubonsee.edu X X X X X
Ms. Naome Namakula Wandera
nwandera@icrw.org X X X X
Dr. Jiangwei Wang
jiangwei_wang@zju.edu.cn X
Mr. Doug Weinberg
ddwein@gmail.com X X X X
Mr. Kobi Weinberg
Kobi.weinberg@gmail.com X X X X X X
Ms. Morgan White
mbwhite@illinois.edu X X X X X X X X X
Mr. Ben Wickerham
benjamin.wickerham@tnc.org X
Commissioner Kimberly Worthington
worthington2501@gmail.com X X X X X X X X X X
Dr. Haobin Wu
hbwu@zju.edu.cn X X
Ms. Shengyin Xu
shengyin.xu@wri.org X X X X X



Prof. Mike Yao 
mzyao@illinois.edu X X X X X X X
Prof. Yuanhui Zhang
Yzhang1@illinois.edu X X


